
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 
102 
66 
37 
15 

333 
25 
97 
78 
2 

20 
99 
86 
28 
84 

90D 
6 

76 
116 
61 
49 
79 
18 

Name 
William Allerskog 
Hilding Frisk 
Albin Klintefalk 
Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 
Vincent Rydje 
Viktor Dahl 
Malte Källerman 
Isaac Morgan 
Vilma Sjöström 
Charlie Silfverduk 
Casper Jonasson 
Milton Crona 
Harry Samuelsson 
Elton Ivarsson 
Vilgot Nilsson 
Maximiliam Nilsson 
Nico Koivio 
Loah Ardenvik 
Jason Carlsson 
Albin Sixtensson 
Hampus Gärdebring 
Albin Håkansson 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
2 

Diff 

1.039 
1.063 
1.205 
1.779 
2.089 
2.549 
2.894 
5.487 
5.956 
6.242 
7.341 
9.656 

12.985 
23.889 
24.346 
25.520 
25.848 
25.922 
33.898 
49.270 
6 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:05.190 
1:05.255 
1:05.172 
1:04.860 
1:05.545 
1:05.220 
1:05.351 
1:04.935 
1:05.364 
1:05.903 
1:05.335 
1:05.327 
1:05.366 
1:06.231 
1:07.895 
1:07.329 
1:08.244 
1:07.601 
1:07.165 
1:06.907 
1:08.002 
1:10.896 

Club 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
FMCK Borås 
Kalmar Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Södertälje Kart Racing Club 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Falkenbergs Motorklubb 
Helsingborgs Karting Klubb 
Kristianstads Kartingklubb 
Malmö Automobilklubb 

Sponsor 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 
HighSpeed - Croc Promotion 

Comment 

FS +3s 

FS +3s 
FF +5s 

FS +3s 

FS +3s 
FF +5s 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-10-19 11:12:50 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.039 

Avg. Speed 

67,373 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.860 

Best Speed 

68,381 

Best Lap by 

15 - Emmy Israelsson Nilsson 

Grande Final 

Micro 

Superheat 

Race (8 Laps) started at 10:57:35 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 

2025-10-19 10:56 


